
What is Victim Support?
Victim Support is a charity which helps 
people who have been affected by crime.

We have trained volunteers to help you.

They will listen to you and give you 
emotional support.

They will tell you information you need
to know.

They will help you with forms and other 
practical things you need.

Anyone can become a victim of crime
Being a victim of crime can make different people feel 
different things. You might feel sad or angry or scared  
or lonely. Victim Support can help you.

If you are a victim of crime 
please call Victim Support on:

08 08 16 89 111
As an independent charity, we work for a world where people affected by crime and traumatic incident get the help they need and the respect they deserve.  
To find out how you can help us help more people visit victimsupport.org.uk/get-involved
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